
 

Week at a Glance 

Sept 23-27 
 

 

 

 

 

Monday 23 • Welcome to Andy our new daytime custodian ������ 
• Tie-Dye Tigers to Caravan Farm 

 
Tuesday 24 • X-block Teams Assembly at 9:20 – Teachers to share online 

what their x-block is about. 
• Lockdown Drill 12:25pm 

Wednesday 25  

Thursday 26 • Orange Shirt Day – to honour Truth and Reconciliation 
• X-block selection (Microsoft Forms) – teachers to organize 

tech to make this happen. Thank you!! 

Friday 27 Professional Development Day – students do not attend 

Upcoming Events: 

• Monday, September 30 – Truth and Reconciliation Day (no school) 
• Friday, October 4 – Terry Fox Run 12:30pm 
• Tuesday, October 8 – Staff meeting 
• Tuesday, October 8 – PAC meeting 6:30pm 
• Thursday, October 10 – Ventastic Performing Arts 8:50am 
• Friday, October 11 – X-block starts 
• Monday, October 14 – Thanksgiving Monday – no school     
• Week of October 15 – 18 – student vote for the provincial election 
• Wednesday, October 16 – drop, cover & hold on Drill and fire evacuation – 12:25pm 
• Thursday, October 17 – Student/Teacher/Family Conference day 
• Friday, October 25 – ProD – Provincial PSA day 
• Wednesday, October 30 – Evacuation Fire Drill 8:10am 
• Thursday, October 31 – Halloween 

 

 


